
S.No FIRST NAME LAST NAME DESIGNATION MAIL ASSIGNED

1 Senthilvel G Professor senthilvel.g.nis@gov.in
2 Meenakshi Sundaram M Professor sundaram.m.m.nis@gov.in
3 Christian G Professor gj.christian.nis@gov.in
4 Mahalakshmi V Professor v.mahalakshmi.nis@gov.in
5 Amala Hazel A Professor amalahazel.nis@gov.in
6 Elansekaran S Professor s.elansekaran.nis@gov.in
7 Visweswaran S Professor s.visweswaran.nis@gov.in
8 Sivakkumar S Professor s.sivakkumar.nis@gov.in
9 Madhavan R Professor r.madhavan.nis@gov.in
10 Vetha Merlin Kumari H Professor vetha.nis@gov.in
11 Shanmugapriya P Professor shanmuga.priya.nis@gov.in
12 Suresh K Professor k.suresh.nis@gov.in
13 Mahadevan M Associate Professor mv.mahadevan.nis@gov.in
14 Periyasami D Associate Professor d.periyasami.nis@gov.in
15 Arul Mozhi P Associate Professor p.arulmozhi.nis@gov.in
16 Vennila K Associate Professor k.vennila.nis@gov.in
17 Ramamurthy M Associate Professor m.ramamurthy.nis@gov.in
18 Nalini Sofia H Associate Professor h.nalinisofia.nis@gov.in
19 Samundeswari P Assistant Professor samundeswari.nis@gov.in
20 Manjari V Associate Professor v.manjari.nis@gov.in
21 Mariappan A Associate Professor a.mariappan.nis@gov.in
22 Murugesan S Associate Professor s.murugesan.nis@gov.in
23 Suba V Assistant Professor v.suba.nis@gov.in
24 Muthuvel A Assistant Professor a.muthuvel.nis@gov.in
25 Marudhu Ramachandran M Assistant Professor marudhu.m.nis@gov.in
26 Aravind D Assistant Professor d.aravind.nis@gov.in
27 Saminathan P Assistant Professor p.saminathan.nis@gov.in
28 Senthilkumar BR Assistant Professor br.senthilkumar.nis@gov.in
29 Sangeetha I Assistant Professor i.sangeetha.nis@gov.in
30 Swarnavalli V Assistant Professor v.swarnavalli.nis@gov.in
31 Mary Sharmila C Assistant Professor c.marysharmila.nis@gov.in
32 Anbarasan B Assistant Professor b.anbarasan.nis@gov.in
33 Sudha Revathy S Assistant Professor sudharevathy.nis@gov.in
34 Srinivasan V Assistant Professor v.srinivasan.nis@gov.in
35 Gayatri R Assistant Professor r.gayatri.nis@gov.in
36 Sathish Adithya R Assistant Professor sathishadithya.nis@gov.in
37 Rajeswari K Assistant Professor rajeswari.k.nis@gov.in
38 Shakthi Paargavi A Assistant Professor shakthi.paargavi.nis@gov.in
39 Nithyamala I Assistant Professor nithyamala.i.nis@gov.in
40 Murugan SM Deputy Director sm.murugan.nis@gov.in
41 Sindu Prabhu B Accounts Officer sinduprabhu.nis@gov.in
42 Srimathy S Ps to Director s.srimathy.nis@gov.in
43 Brindha S Office Superintendent s.brindha.nis@gov.in
44 Radhika Madhavan M Deputy Medical Superintendent radhika.m.nis@gov.in
45 Anitha T Senior Nursing Officer t.anitha.nis@gov.in
46 Sangeetha B Nursing Superintendent sangeetha.nis@gov.in
47 Amudhavalli D Museum Keeper d.amudhavalli.nis@gov.in
48 Sundara Vadivelan E Museum Keeper sundarvadivelan.nis@gov.in
49 Thirumaran P Store and Pharmacy Officer p.thirumaran.nis@gov.in
50 Gomathi S Medical Laboratory Technologist s.gomathi.nis@gov.in
51 Naresh Kumar R Medical Laboratory Technologist r.nareshkumar.nis@gov.in
52 Vijaya V Medical Laboratory Technologist v.vijaya.nis@gov.in
53 Shameem H Medical Laboratory Technologist h.shameem.nis@gov.in
54 Geethalakshmi S Medical Laboratory Technologist geetha.nis@gov.in
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55 Bobby Sundareshwari L Physiotherapist s.bobby.nis@gov.in
56 Yogalakshmi S Accountant yoga.lakshmi.nis@gov.in
57 Neelapon U Office Superintendent u.neelapon.nis@gov.in
58 Shanthi S Nursing Officer s.shanthi.nis@gov.in
59 Indira R Nursing Officer r.indira.nis@gov.in
60 Kalaivani G Nursing Officer g.kalaivani.nis@gov.in
61 Panchali K Nursing Officer k.panchali.nis@gov.in
62 Sivasakthi S Pharmacist siva.sakthi.nis@gov.in
63 Muthu C Jr. ECG Technician c.muthu.nis@gov.in
64 Sridhar S Junior Medical Laboratory Technologist s.sridhar.nis@gov.in
65 Senthil Kumar S Junior Medical Laboratory Technologist s.senthilkumar.nis@gov.in
66 Raghuraman K Upper Division Clerk k.raghuraman.nis@gov.in
67 Kotteeswaran A Cashier a.kotteeswaran.nis@gov.in
68 Abirami K X-Ray Lab Technician k.abirami.nis@gov.in
69 Lalitha N Dark Room Assistant n.lalitha.nis@gov.in
70 Anuchitra M Upper Division Clerk m.anuchitra.nis@gov.in
71 Balaji J Lower Division Clerk j.balaji.nis@gov.in
72 Ramesh P Statistical Assistant p.ramesh.nis@gov.in
73 Muralidharan A Upper Division Clerk a.muralidharan.nis@gov.in
74 Rathi Nirmala N Stenographer Gr-D rathinirmala.n.nis@gov.in
75 Avudaiammal K Pharmacist avudaiammal.k.nis@gov.in
76 Shabiral Anis R Pharmacist shabiralanis.r.nis@gov.in
77 Ananthi S Lower Division Clerk ananthi.s.nis@gov.in
78 Charan R Lower Division Clerk charan.r.nis@gov.in
79 Santhiya S Stenographer Gr-D s.santhiya@gov.in
80 Muthulakshmi R Stenographer Gr-D muthulakshmi.r.nis@gov.in
81 Lakshmi S Junior Medical Laboratory Technologist lakshmi.s.nis@gov.in
82 Suresh Kumar S Radiographer sureshkumar.s.nis@gov.in
83 Kalpana V Library Clerk v.kalpana.nis@gov.in
84 Rathinam J Sr. Library Attendant j.rathinam.nis@gov.in
85 Rajendran V Store Attendant v.rajendran.nis@gov.in
86 Nirmala S Dark Room Assistant (OT) s.nirmala.nis@gov.in
87 Vidyamol v Nursing Assistant v.vidyamol.nis@gov.in
88 Theboral S Nursing Assistant s.theboral.nis@gov.in
89 Yuvaraj G Nursing Assistant g.yuvaraj.nis@gov.in
90 Alagammal K Nursing Assistant k.alagammal.nis@gov.in
91 Kavitha K Nursing Assistant k.kavitha.nis@gov.in
92 Parimala Devi N Nursing Assistant parimaladevi.nis@gov.in
93 Balraj C Pharmacy Attendant c.balraj.nis@gov.in
94 Ananthi D Laboratory Attendant d.ananthi.nis@gov.in
95 Bhanumathy R Laboratory Attendant r.bhanumathy.nis@gov.in


